POWER SUPPLIES
600 WATT
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Constant Voltage + Constant Current mode output
• Metal housing with class I design
• Standby power consumption <0.5W at remote off

LB55520 Dimmable 24V 25A 2±
LB55495 Non- Dimmable 24V 25A 1±
ORDERING GUIDE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
• Wattage 600W
• Input Voltage AC 100-277V
• PF >0.98
• Efficiency >95%
• Dimming Range 0~100%
• Weight 8.6 lb
• Dimensions 11.02” x 5.67” x 1.91”
(280mm x 144mm x 48.5mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
Dimming Type
0 - 10V
none
POWER SUPPLIES
600 WATT
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
DIM+(Purple)
-V(Black)
-V(Black)
DIM-(Pink)
+V(Red)
+V(Red)
126.6
126.6
4
7
4
7
RC+(Brown)
RC+(Brown)
RC- & GND(Black)
RC- & GND(Black)
+5VSB(Yellow)
+5VSB(Yellow)
4
8
.5
4
8
.5
SJTW 14AWG×2C
4.5ψ ×4PL
LED
253.2
253.2
280
280
T case
T case
AC/L(Brown)
AC/L(Brown)
AC/N(Blue)
AC/N(Blue)
300±20
25±2
25±2
300±20
SJTW 14AWG×2C
4.5ψ ×4PL
13.4